Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
ERE0 oA (TED48G3200C2201)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB (1x8GB)
=y 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram DDR4
(TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
s o (1x8GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16C01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB (1x8GB)
=27 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

G Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB (2x8GB) 3200MHz CL?G DDR4 Gamin
YRR g
Ram (TLTYD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
(2x8GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED432G3200C2201)

T
m Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
[~ = 7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
e (FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)
==

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB (1x8GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,10 USD

15,48 USD

19,22 USD

21,12 USD

26,40 USD

33,19 USD

42,00 USD

46,62 USD

62,40 USD

64,80 USD

154,80

usb

14,40 USD
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T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB
(1x8GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16F01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance
16GB (2x8GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming
Ram (TLTYD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB (2x8GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G32060HC16CDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB (2x8GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB
16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram
CL16 (TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
(2x8GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16CDCOL)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB (2x16GB)
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)
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19,49

25,92

28,20

31,20

36,83

37,63

45,96

46,02

48,84

55,20

84,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



